



Government Street Christian School

Educating Learning Living for Christ

Tuition and Fee Schedule for the 2026/2027 school year

Student Fees: ALL FEES ARE ANNUAL FEES AND ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.

The enrollment fee schedule is as follows:

**(Payment MUST be received within the dates below to ensure a proper discount)
GSCS Enrollment fee MUST BE paid with cash only. \$55 FACTS payment processing plan
fee paid directly to FACTS.**

	Returning Students	New Students
Feb. 1st-Mar. 1st	\$111	\$322
Mar. 3rd-Mar. 29th	\$211	\$322
April 1st and after	\$311	\$322

****New Student Testing Fee (K4-12th) \$50 – paid by cash Due at the Time of Testing****

Campus Fee: 125.00-Due June 15, 2026*

Activity Fee – Due June 15, 2026

Grades K4-12th -\$200 The activity fee will cover class t-shirts, standardized testing, class planners, and most in-class activities, and STUDENT entry to all on-campus sports events.

An additional fee of \$100 will be applied for Grade 12 senior cap and gown.

\$110 fee for students using virtual learning software for special courses, certain electives, foreign languages, or AP courses.

***Note: not all fees are covered by AOSF or CHOOSE Act.**

Curriculum Fee includes textbooks, technology, Learning Materials – Due July 1, 2025

Grade	Amount	Grade	Amount
K4	\$100	K5	\$180
1st-5th	\$570		
6th-12th	\$595		

Tuition 2025-2026. Tuition for Government Street Christian School is annual.

Option	K4-12 th Grade
Annual	\$5200.00
Semi-Annual	\$2600.00
10 Months	\$520.00

Athletic Fee: \$200 per sport. \$150 for additional siblings in the same sport. Clubs/organizations and other activities/ field trips may require additional fees. Athletics will require fundraising, and some other clubs/organizations may require fundraising. These requirements will be provided by coaches/sponsors of each program's parent meetings.